S BURNDY

YCA282N90,Copper Overhead
Compression Terminal, 4/0 AWG,
2-Hole, 90 Degree Angle Tongue

By Burndy
Catalog # YCA282N90

Cu Overhead Compression Terminal Designed for terminating
Cu Conductors to Switch Pads, 4/0 AWG, 2 Pad Holes, 90

Deg, 168 Index.

General

Connector Type

Die Index

Material

Oxide Inhibitor Type

Physical Attribute - Number of
Crimps Required

Physical Attribute - Number of
Holes

Plated

Plating Type

Prefilled Oxide Inhibitor
Trade Name

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length fraction
Dimension - B Length inch
Dimension - Hole Size fraction
Dimension - Hole Size inch
Dimension - Hole Size mm
Dimension - N inch

Dimension - Outside Diameter
inch

Dimension - Pad Width inch
Dimension - Strip Length inch
Dimension - Stud Size inch

Physical Attribute - Tongue
Angle

®

Terminal
168;208
Copper
Penetrox A
1

2

N

Unplated

Y

HYLUG™
781810289259
7818102892599

1-5/8 in
1.62in
5/9
0.56 in
14 mm
0.63in
0.891in

1.22 in
111/16
33/64
90 Degree

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Conductor Related

Conductor - Copper Str Size

Conductor - Copper Str Size
Range

4/0 AWG
4/0 AWG

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved
Certification - ETL
Certification - UL Recognized
Certification - cULus

Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status

UL Listed
Logistics

Carton Quantity
Minimum Pack Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

No
No
No
No
CM

No

1
2304
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