

# YCA282N90,Copper Overhead Compression Terminal, 4/0 AWG, 2-Hole, 90 Degree Angle Tongue

By Burndy Catalog # YCA282N90



Cu Overhead Compression Terminal Designed for terminating Cu Conductors to Switch Pads, 4/0 AWG, 2 Pad Holes, 90 Deg, 168 Index.

### General

Connector Type	Terminal
Die Index	168;208
Material	Copper
Oxide Inhibitor Type	Penetrox A
Physical Attribute - Number of Crimps Required	1
Physical Attribute - Number of Holes	2
Plated	Ν
Plating Type	Unplated
Prefilled Oxide Inhibitor	Υ
Trade Name	HYLUG™
UPC	781810289259
UPC 12 Digit	7818102892599

#### Dimensions

Dimension - B Length fraction	1-5/8 in
Dimension - B Length inch	1.62 in
Dimension - Hole Size fraction	5/9
Dimension - Hole Size inch	0.56 in
Dimension - Hole Size mm	14 mm
Dimension - N inch	0.63 in
Dimension - Outside Diameter inch	0.89 in
Dimension - Pad Width inch	1.22 in
Dimension - Strip Length inch	1 11/16
Dimension - Stud Size inch	33/64
Physical Attribute - Tongue Angle	90 Degree

#### **Conductor Related**

Conductor - Copper Str Size	4/0 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Size	4/0 AWG
Range	

#### **Certifications And Compliance**

Certification - CSA Approved	No
Certification - ETL	No
Certification - UL Recognized	No
Certification - cULus	No
Standards - RoHS Compliance	СМ
Status	
UL Listed	No

## Logistics

Carton Quantity	4
Minimum Pack Quantity	1
Pallet Quantity	2304

#### **Product Assets**

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog Sales Drawings - 50100070

